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1 LENTINE, CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY 00001801

2 CAFARELLI, CHRISTINE ANN 00001802

3 GILLESPIE, ANTHONY MAURICE 00001803

4 BRUNSON-GILLISPIE, ERICKA 
RENEE 

00001804

5 CAFARELLI, KYLE  00001805

6 MCGRATH, JACOB CHRISTOPHER 00001806

7 GUNNIS, DAVID MICHAEL 00001807

8 CHOROBA, MARYANN LENORA 00001808

9 JACKSON, PORSCHE RENE 00001809

10 MEELL, HOWARD CLAYTON 00001810 Spoiled

00001814

11 MEELL, MARILYN ARLENE 00001811 Spoiled

00001821

12 WOOD, KENNETH HOWARD 00001812

13 DAHILL, GLENN DANIEL 00001813

14 LIBRES, CHRISTIAN ANTHONY 00001815 Spoiled

00001819

15 MIFSUD, DARRIN MICHAEL 00001816

16 BIGGER, AARON MICHAEL 00001817

17 ODOWD, TRACEY ANN 00001818

18 ODOWD, EDWARD LAWRENCE 00001820

19 HAHN, DONALD WALTER 00001822

20 FITZGERALD, MICHAEL JAMES II 00001823

21 UNRUH, ERIC MICHAEL 00001824

22 UNRUH, MICHAEL DAVID 00001825

23 NELSEN, CANDACE NICOLE 00001826

24 EATMON, JAMEY MARIE 00001827

25 LEKSCHE, ANGELIQUE MARIE 00001828
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26 KING, CHRISTINA MARIE 00001829

27 ADELE, CHRISTINE ELIZABETH 00001830

28 MILLS, CLEMINTE JAMES 00001831

29 KUHN, BRIAN EDWARD 00001832

30 WITTERS, DAVID ALAN 00001833

31 DAVIDSON, JOHN MATHEW 00001834

32 ALDIS, JON  00001835

33 CHOROBA, JOSEPH ALAN II 00001836

34 DICENZO, MELISSA ANGELA 00001837

35 WETHINGTON, CHRISTEN 
ROCHELLE 

00001838

36 LUNGARO, SHAWN ROBERT 00001839

37 COLLARENO, JONATHAN MICHAEL 00001840

38 COLLARENO, HOLLY ALEXANDRA 00001841

39 SAVAL, JOSEPH EDWARD 00001842

40 SAVAL, TERESA ANN 00001843

41 BRANDON, REGINALD DAMON 00001844

42 PATTON, RACHEL CHAMPAGNE 00001845

43 JOSTES, CHRISTOPHER NOEL 00001846

44 JOSTES, AUGUST SAMUEL 00001847

45 JOSTES, RACHELLE DAWN 00001848

46 DEBRITO, CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH 00001849

47 DEBRITO, MARY KATHRYN 00001850

48 LLOYD, MARCUS DWAYNE 00001851

49 LLOYD, ROBYN LYNETTE 00001852

50 SCHWAB, ERIC JOSEPH 00001853

51 RACHWAL, WILLIAM JACK 00001854

52 PHILLIPS, LINDSAY MARIE 00001855

53 PHILLIPS, NICOLE MARIE 00001856
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54 GAGNE, TODD LAWRENCE 00001857

55 SHEMKO, GARY STEVEN 00001858

56 HUGHES, DONNA KAY 00001859

57 GUENTHER, HEATHER PAULING 00001860

58 NELSON, RILEY FRANK 00001861

59 OLSON, SHEILA ANN 00001862

60 OLSON, ROBERT HAROLD JR 00001863

61 LENTINE, DENISE ANN 00001864

62 LENTINE, NICHOLAS JAMES 00001865

63 ERICKSON, THOMAS GLENN 00001866

64 GILLETTE, CAROLYN JEAN 00001867

65 METIEH, PAUL C 00001868

66 ZICK, JOHN WILLIAM 00001869

67 COLLINS, DARRIN ANDRE 00001870

68 COLLINS, AMY ADALEEN 00001871

69 STAUBIN, KYLE ADAM 00001872

70 WREN, LISA MARIE 00001873

71 DUDLEY, TAVIS MATTHEW 00001874

72 PETERSON, OTHAMIAN 
CARUVONIE 

00001875

73 WOOD, AMY KATHLEEN 00001876

74 NANDANI, GALABALANNALAGE 
SUJATHA 

00001877

75 JAYAKODY, SAJINI NISAMMIKA 00001878

76 JOHNSTON, BETH ANNE 00001879

77 JAYAKODY, WIMAL  00001880

78 JOHNSTON, RICHARD IRWIN 00001881

79 SIMKO, JENNIFER LYN 00001882

80 HASKINS, ROBERT RANDALL 00001883
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81 HASKINS, KATHERYN GRACE 00001884

82 BRANDON, BROOKE ALYSIA 00001885

83 MERANDI, SUZANNE LEE 00001886

84 ALLEN-DIUGUID, CRAIG 
SHERWOOD JR

00001887

85 OLIVIER, PAUL LAWRENCE 00001888

86 KING, MICHAEL DEANDRE 00001889

87 SEALIE, SHARLAH ALONDA 00001890

88 TRAVER, JESSICA RENEH 00001891

89 KEESEY, VALARA LIN 00001892

90 STPETER, COLLEEN MARIE 00001893

91 KOPPELBERGER, ELIZABETH S 00001894

92 KOPPELBERGER, SARAH R 00001895

93 KOPPELBERGER, RICHARD E 00001896

94 GABRIELLI, CHRISTINA DIANE 00001897

95 DEBRITO, RENAE MARIE 00001898

96 GODARD, KENNETH JOHN 00001899

97 WOYTOWICH, PAUL JULIAN 00001900

98 EL-JAMMALI, HANNYA ABDULLAH 00001901

99 DEBRITO, MARCI MARIA 00001902

100 HAMAYEL, NAJEH NAIM 00001903

101 REBAI, SENDA  00001904

102 JAMMOUSSI, HASSENE  00001905

103 FRIES, SHARON S 00001906

104 FRIES, JAMES C 00001907

105 IVERSON, THOMAS ZACHARY 00001908

106 INGRAM, JUDGE HENRY 00001909

107 ROBERTSON, BRUCE EDWARD JR 00001910

108 INGRAM, DEBORAH LOUISE 00001911
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109 DICENZO, COLE WESTLY 00001912

110 LONG, JEFFERY ERNEST 00001913

111 VALCHINE, JONATHON RICHARD 00001914

112 BROCK, MEKHI TERENCE 00001915

113 KOSCHO, RICHARD  00001916

114 KOSCHO, CAREY LYNN 00001917

115 FARRERE, MICHAEL JAMES 00001918

116 FARRERE, MICHAEL JAMES JR 00001919

117 LISTER, RICHARD JAMES 00001920

118 LIBRES, PAIGE NICOLE 00001921

119 CHOROBA, JOSHUA JOHN 00001922

120 BITSOLI, AMANDA SUE 00001923

121 BECKMAN, CODY WAYNE 00001924

122 WOLFE, JOSHUA CRAIG 00001925

123 SHAMIE, CATHY MAE 00001926

124 JACKSON-JR, WASHINGTON  II 00001927

125 JOHNSON, RICHARD BERNARD 00001928

126 JOHNSON, DEANNA SUE 00001929

127 JOHNSON, JOSHUA JAMES 00001930

128 ST-PETER, RICHARD F 00001931

129 LLOYD, RENETHIA ROSHALL 00001932

130 ALLEN, YOLANDA MONIQUE 00001933

131 PRONOVOST, LEO MARCELL 00001934

132 ALLEN, BRYA YVONNE 00001935

133 STAMPLEY, BRITNI SHENIQUA 00001936

134 INNES, CARRIE KNISLEY 00001937

135 INNES, ROBERT EDWARD 00001938

136 NOWDEN, JACQUELINE  00001939

11/03/2020 8:32:33 PM 5

11/03/2020 - STATE GENERAL - CANTON TOWNSHIP

PRECINCT 00005

LIST OF VOTERS



# Voter Name Ballots Remarks

137 RIVETT, DANIEL DOUGLAS 00001940

138 RIVETT, SANDRA FRANCES 00001941 Spoiled

00001982

139 SMITHERMAN, LAUREN TIFFANY 00001942

140 SMITHERMAN, DANIEL BROOKS 00001943

141 WITHEM, CHELSEA N 00001944

142 HAACK-WITHEM, SHELLEY ANN 00001945

143 HOMANN, MORGAN ELIZABETH 00001946

144 MROZ, GLORIA YVONNE 00001947 Spoiled

00002056 Spoiled

00002065

145 MARTIN, MICHELE ELAINE 00001948

146 BYRD, RODRICK ANDRE 00001949

147 BYRD, JOANNE RENEE-BROWN 00001950

148 MOTT, SPENCER  III 00001951

149 MARTINEZ, JOSEPH PATRICK 00001952

150 FORBES, ROY LONDEE 00001953

151 FORBES, SHARON LEONARD 00001954

152 AHMAD, TASADAQ ALI 00001955

153 AHMED, MUSTAFA  00001956

154 SUDER, AMANDA GOODEN 00001957

155 PARKS, NICOLE RENEE 00001958

156 HAHN, WENDY HELEN 00001959

157 MCINTOSH, KYLE ROBERT 00001960

158 LI, XINCHAO  00001961

159 SILLERY, PAUL JOSEPH 00001962

160 GARDETTE, ANDRE LAMAR 00001963

161 TOLBA, MOSTAFA MOHAMED-
MOHAMED 

00001964
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162 JOSHI, SAMEER  00001965

163 ROSSER, KRISTI LYNN 00001966

164 ROSSER, DAVID WESLEY 00001967

165 KRZYZOWSKI, PHYLLIS MARY 00001968

166 NORTON, ISABELLA LOUISE 00001969 Spoiled

00001991

167 NORTON, ALICIA LYNN 00001970

168 WILLIAMS, KATHI  00001971

169 OLIVIER, ANJANETTE  00001972

170 CREMONA, FRANK  00001973

171 DEBRITO, MARIANNE CHRISTINE 00001974

172 DUBOSE, NICOLE MARIE 00001975

173 HASHMI, AMBER RIDA 00001976

174 SHIEMKE, ANGELA MARIE 00001977

175 SZOKOLAY, JENNIFER JOAN 00001978

176 BASHI, MIKE M 00001979

177 UDEGBUNAM, CHUKWUMA 
CHRISTOPHER 

00001980

178 NIELSEN, MEGAN CATHERINE 00001981

179 BRADBURY, JACOB CHRISTOPHER 00001983

180 HELLIE, ROBERT JOHN 00001984

181 EATON, SEAN MICHAEL 00001985

182 WHITTAKER, LISA MICHELLE 00001986

183 EICHOLTZ, GEOFFREY JOSEPH 00001987

184 LIBRES, MAXIMUS THOMAS 00001988

185 LIBRES, WENDY MARIE 00001989

186 HELLIE, MARCELYN KAYE 00001990

187 KRAUS, STACY RENEE 00001992

188 SCHAWB, JAMIE NICHOLE 00001993
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189 MINCHIN, JENNIFER RITA 00001994

190 AMODIO, RACHEL MARIE 00001995

191 MERANDI, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 00001996

192 SO, SARA ELIZABETH 00001997

193 SMITH, ANDREW CLARCK-ROBERT 00001998

194 ALMADHOUN, KARIMAH  00001999

195 ALMADHOUN, HAIFA  00002000

196 HAYS, LAWRENCE PATRICK 00002001

197 VESTUTE-ROSSI, TINA DIANE 00002002

198 FREIBURGER, LUKE DAVID 00002003

199 FREIBURGER, MARIA ANN 00002004 Spoiled

00002013

200 MESZAROS, MARK JOSEPH 00002005

201 KERRIGAN, KATHERINE LYNN 00002006

202 BURKE, ANDREW F 00002007

203 GLOVER, JENNIFER ANN 00002008

204 COLWELL, JOSEPH PAUL 00002009

205 POTTER, GREGORY CHARLES 00002010

206 BASHI, NANCY GAYE 00002011

207 DEJARNETT, ERIC MARTIN 00002012

208 SCHIAN, CHERYL LYNN 00002014

209 BIGGER, CORRIANE MARIE 00002015

210 BAGARIA, RACHAEL MARIE 00002016

211 MCELFRESH, BRIAN KEITH 00002017

212 TAYLOR, TOMMIE LEE JR 00002018

213 SMITH, PAMELA JO 00002019

214 TAYLOR, AMANDA KELLY 00002020

215 ROBINSON, RANDY JAMES 00002021
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216 HAYS, ROBIN DANSBY 00002022

217 BURNS, RONALD CARY 00002023

218 LASKER, CHRISTOPHER JON 00002024

219 SCHIAN, NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 00002025

220 GABRIELLI, NATHAN BLAIR 00002026

221 LITHGOW, ASHLEY ELIZABETH 00002027

222 BARRETTE, JENNIFER RENEE 00002028

223 BRADBURY, CHRISTOPHER 
JERALD 

00002029 Spoiled

00002032

224 HASSIEN, SANDRA KAY 00002030

225 HASSIEN, BREN  00002031

226 MAREK, CARLY VIRGINIA 00002033

227 DRAIN, AKISHA JEMILAH 00002034

228 KREH, MICHAEL GEORGE 00002035

229 KREH, EMERALD MACY 00002036

230 DELACRUZ, GABRIELLA MARIE 00002037

231 MAREK, MARK PATRICK 00002038

232 WETMORE, SCOTT MICHAEL 00002039

233 LINDEN, HEATHER MARIE 00002040

234 GLOMSKI, MATTHEW RAYMOND 00002041

235 INGRAM, GUWOIN  00002042

236 BARLOW, EMILY JANE 00002043

237 CAMPEAU, CYNTHIA GERALYN 00002044

238 CAMPEAU, JAKOB JEFFRY 00002045

239 LINDEN, EMILY JANICE 00002046

240 GUNNIS, JOHN PHILIP 00002047

241 GUNNIS, JENNIFER KRISTEL 00002048

242 LODHI, SUMAYYA  00002049
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243 FARHAN, YASIR  00002050

244 RAILLING, ROBERT GLENN 00002051

245 SMITH, KURTIS ANDREW 00002052

246 SMITH, KATHERINE MARY 00002053

247 ROLAND, CHRISTOPHER  00002054

248 AHSAN, AREESHA SAMIAH 00002055

249 GLOWACZ, ANDRZEJ  00002057

250 SALTS, AUTUMN RUTH 00002058

251 BASTIANELLI, BRANDON MICHAEL 00002059

252 GULAM, EHTESHAAM ULHAQ 00002060

253 KEYS, ROBERT ELLIS 00002061

254 KEYS, DANA PATRICE 00002062

255 VILLARINI, VITTORIO BLAKE 00002063

256 CASTLE, MARIE ROCHELLE 00002064

257 HALE, LARESSA  00002066

258 BASTIANELLI, STEPHANIE MARIE 00002067

259 DEOGRACIAS, RUBY-RUTH UY 00002068

260 DEOGRACIAS, ABIGAIL LIBERTY 00002069

261 DEOGRACIAS, VICTORINO 
CATALAN JR

00002070

262 HALAI, MUSTAFA ANEES 00002071

263 HALAI, RESHMA ANEES 00002072

264 AHMAD, TALAH ABDUL-REHMAN 00002073

265 NEIL, MICHAEL JASON 00002074

266 NEHER, LAURIE KAY 00002075

267 NEHER, KEITH DOUGLAS 00002076

268 LOHRMANN, REBECCA RUTH 00002077

269 BRAUN, HANNAH NICOLE 00002078

270 MALETTA, BRADLEY MATTHEW 00002079
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271 GARDETTE, MEGHAN ALYSSA 00002080

272 ADAMCZAK, MICHAEL ALLAN 00002081

273 TSEGGAI, SAMUEL  00002082

274 PETERSON, JOHN C 00002083

275 DALFINO, NICOLE ELISABETH 00002084

276 LAKE, PHILLIP ANDREW 00002085

277 TRAVER, KYLE WESLEY 00002086

278 MCINTOSH, RICKY  00002087

279 BAKKAR, ROBA EL-CHANTI 00002088

280 WYNN, DAVID JOSEPH 00002089

281 PAREE, STEPHANIE ANNE 00002090

282 WINN, TODD W 00002091

283 VALCHINE, ANGELA JEAN 00002092

284 VALCHINE, JOHN EDWARD JR 00002093

285 DULAY, KRISTIN-AIMEE MENESES 00002094

286 HONKANEN, ASHLEY SARALYNN 00002095

287 RAWSON, JAMES GERLANDO 00002096

288 RUEDGER, ANNA RUTH 00002097

289 WILSON, CAROLYN MARIE 00002098

290 CALKIN, JAMES EWELL 00002099

291 CALKIN, MAKENNA CLARE 00002100

292 MALLORY, ROBERT LYDELL 00002101

293 CALKIN, LORI LYNN 00002102

294 CALKIN, AMELIA JAE 00002103

295 FITZGERALD, REBECCA LYNN 00002104

296 HUSSAIN, ASIF  00002105

297 SIDDIQUI, FOOZIA Y 00002106

298 HUSSAIN, HAMZAH ABBAS 00002107
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299 RAILLING, JESSICA MARIE 00002108

300 PAPPAS, JAKE ANTHONY 00002109

301 REDDING, JULIE ANN 00002110

302 FATIMA, KINZAH  00002111

303 KONOPKA, STEFAN JAN 00002112

304 HOPF, CARLY MARIE 00002113

305 TOLBA, ABDULRAHMAN  00002114

306 NELSEN, KEITH EUGENE 00002115

307 LONG, MATTHEW VICTOR 00002116

308 LONG, KAREN SUE 00002117

309 DUHL, KAREN  00002118

310 DUHL, LEE VANDIS 00002119

311 HRUSKA, KRISTINE JANE 00002120

312 HRUSKA, KHRISTOPHER WADE 00002121

313 BRAUN, ETHEL SOCORRO 00002122

314 LINDEN, MITCHELL RODGER 00002123

315 MCINTOSH, MICHELLE MARIE 00002124

316 OWENS, TIFFANY STANEK 00002125

317 OWENS, ANDREW EASTON 00002126

318 OWENS, JACOB EASTON 00002127

319 WRIGHT, KATHLEEN ANN 00002128

320 WRIGHT, TRACY MARIE 00002129

321 QUIJANO, RALBEY AARON-FAVIS 00002130

322 WETMORE, KRISTA LYNN 00002131

323 NARAYANAN, RAMANUJAM  00002132

324 BOLINGER, KURTIS JOHN 00002133

325 INGLE, KIRAN DATTATRAY 00002134

326 INGLE, SANIKA KIRAN 00002135
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327 INGLE, DEEPA KIRAN 00002136

328 LENTINE, MELISSA ANN 00002137

329 MAHOOD, MELISSA NICHOLS 00002138

330 MINCHIN, MICHAEL LEE 00002139

331 DEEM, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN 00002140

332 GOBLE, KATHLEEN ADELE 00002141

333 GOULD, JENNIFER MARIE 00002142

334 BIRD, STEPHANIE LEA 00002143

335 BIRD, SCOTT MICHAEL 00002144

336 CHRISTIE, GARY LEE 00002145

337 CHRISTIE, GARRETT LEE 00002146

338 LINDSAY, DEREK BERNARD 00002147

339 LINDSAY, SHANNON LYNN 00002148

340 CHRISTIE, AUSTIN GRIER 00002149

341 CHAPMAN, JARED MAX 00002150

342 WALTER, SCOTT ALLAN 00002151

343 PISANO, NICHOLAS JOSEPH 00002152

344 ROSOL, MATTHEW EDWARD 00002153

345 TRAUB, MARINA NICOLE 00002154

346 QUIJANO, MELISSA BROOKE 00002155

347 STEVENSON, KATLYN RENEE 00002156

348 RAFI, USMAN INAMULLAH 00002157

349 LEWKOWICZ, SARAH ARLENE 00002158

350 TROUP, ERIC CALVIN 00002159

351 DELA-CRUZ, MARIA-NIEVES 
DINGLASAN 

00002160

352 DELACRUZ, JONATHAN GLENN-
RAMIREZ 

00002161

353 SHAMIE, JESSICA MARIE 00002162
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354 TROUP, CARIE ANN 00002163

355 THOMAS, CHARLES STEPHEN 00002164

356 DULAY, SANTIAGO DIMANALIG JR 00002165

357 WILSON, LAWRENCE JOHN 00002166

358 ALLEN, BRYANT ANTHONY 00002167

359 BORG, ROBERT FRANCIS 00002168

360 DELESZEK, JONATHON MICHAEL 00002169

361 DELESZEK, MICHAEL STEPHAN 00002170

362 DELESZEK, NANCY MARY 00002171

363 HAZLEGROVE, ALEX JOSEPH 00002172

364 MEYER, BRITTANY NICOLE 00002173

365 SAVAL, JOSEPH WILLIAM 00002174

366 PARKS, BRIA NASHAY-MICHEL 00002175

367 DAVIDSON, SARAH MARIE 00002176

368 GREEN, MARIANA  00002177

369 GREEN, DONALD CHRISTOPHER 00002178

370 WOOD, LINDSEY NICOLE 00002179

371 HUSTED, TIMOTHY FLEITZ 00002180

372 HUSTED, TRACY RENEE 00002181

373 HENTNIK, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 00002182

374 KEESEY, RYAN WILLIAM 00002183

375 REYES, SEAN AUSTIN 00002184

376 BARINGER, DAVID ANDREW 00002185

377 BALTAJI, FAWAZ SOUHEIL 00002186

378 BALTAJI, AMAL HALIMI 00002187

379 GARBER, BRANDON DEAN 00002188

380 BALTAJI, LAIAL  00002189

381 BARINGER, ALLAN NEAL 00002190
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382 GARBER, DEAN RAYMOND 00002191

383 HOWELL, JAMES RUSSELL 00002192

384 BASTIANELLI, ANTHONY CURTIS 00002193

385 PATTERSON, JORDAN OLIVIA 00002194

386 CIZMJA, KLODIAN  00002195

387 MACDONELL, JOHN CHRISTOPHER 00002196 Spoiled

00002201

388 MACDONELL, ALYSON MARIE 00002197

389 VASSALLO, LEANNE JOY 00002198

390 PERRY, KELLY LYNN 00002199

391 PERRY, LEVI JAMES 00002200

392 THOMAS, WILLIAM FRANCIS 00002202

393 HAWLEY, JESSICA SARAH 00002203

394 NORTON, SUSAN KAY 00002204

395 NORTON, MICHAEL KENT 00002205

396 BARLOW, STEVEN DANIEL 00002206

397 SCHIMANTOWSKI, MICHAEL DEAN 00002207

398 THAMPI, JOSEY ASHIM 00002208

399 THAMPI, ASHIM  00002209

400 MCINTOSH, CECILIA NICOLE 00002210

401 PHILBECK, DAVID WAYNE 00002211

402 PHILBECK, PEYTON BOBBI 00002212

403 PHILBECK, PAMELA ANN 00002213

404 HEAD, DONNA LEE 00002214

405 LANG, BRANDON ALEXANDER 00002215

406 HASHMI, ASAD UR-REHMAN 00002216

407 GHADIEH, SUHAD MALIK 00002217

408 GHADIEH, AHMED IYAD 00002218
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409 MEYER, JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER 00002219

410 ELLIS, ERIN MARIE 00002220

411 DHOLAKIA, CHIRAGI RAGHUVIR 00002221

412 HUSAIN, NIDA SHADAI-FAYZI 00002222

413 SAFA, HUSSEIN SAM 00002223

414 HAMDAN, RABEE OMAR 00002224

415 TSVETKOFF, LISA MICHELLE 00002225

416 TINNON, SALEMA DANIELLE 00002226
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